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34731 เด็กหญิงกนกพร  เพิ่มพูล  1 3.5 2.5 1 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.37   0.00 3 3 ผ
34732 เด็กหญิงกนกวรรณ  สนิพร  2 3.5 4 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.85   0.00 3 3 ผ
34733 เด็กหญิงกนกวรรณ  ผลครบุรี  3 4 2 1 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.43   0.00 3 3 ผ
34734 เด็กหญิงกนกอร  ออนไพบูลย  4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.93   0.00 3 3 ผ
34735 เด็กหญิงกมลทิพย  ถึกศิริ  5 3 2 1.5 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.32   0.00 3 3 ผ
34736 เด็กหญิงกัลยารัตน  ศริิอุดมสิน  6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.95   0.00 3 3 ผ
34737 เด็กหญิงกิมิทา  ศิริสนุทร  7 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.96   0.00 3 3 ผ
34738 เด็กหญิงกุลฉัตรวดี  แชมใย  8 3 2.5 1 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.33   0.00 3 3 ผ
34739 เด็กหญิงเกศศริินทร  เนติพัฒน  9 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
34740 เด็กหญิงเขมิกา  ธูปหอม 10 4 2 1 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 3.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.19   0.00 3 3 ผ
34741 เด็กหญิงจังคนิภา  จิรวัฒน 11 4 3 1.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.56   0.00 3 3 ผ
34742 เด็กหญิงเจติยา  โลหะเจริญ 12 2.5 2 1 2.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 3 4  15.5  15.5 2.98   0.00 3 3 ผ
34743 เด็กหญิงชนากานต  บุญสวน 13 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.95   0.00 3 3 ผ
34745 เด็กหญิงฐิตาพร  คําสิงห 14 3 2 1 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.12   0.00 3 3 ผ
34746 เด็กหญิงตรีนุช  มากทรัพย 15 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.87   0.00 3 3 ผ
34747 เด็กหญิงนภคปพร  เนียมศรี 16 4 3.5 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.80   0.00 3 3 ผ
34748 เด็กหญิงนัณทณัฐ  พูลบุตร 17 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
34749 เด็กหญิงนาถฤดี  ดอนออนเบา 18 3 2 1 3 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 3.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.03   0.00 3 3 ผ
34750 เด็กหญิงบุษกร  เย็นประสิทธิ์ 19 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.93   0.00 3 3 ผ
34751 เด็กหญิงปนัดดา  แกวดวงงาม 20 4 2 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 3.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.32   0.00 3 3 ผ
34752 เด็กหญิงปริตา  เปรมบํารุง 21 4 3.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.83   0.00 3 3 ผ
34753 เด็กหญิงปุณยนุช  เรืองรักษา 22 2.5 2 1 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 3.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.08   0.00 3 3 ผ
34754 เด็กหญิงพิชชาพร  กุลละวณิชย 23 4 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.87   0.00 3 3 ผ
34755 เด็กหญิงภคพร  อรุณพงษ 24 4 4 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.80   0.00 3 3 ผ
34756 เด็กหญิงภัททิยา  ดวงตัน 25 4 2.5 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.58   0.00 3 3 ผ
34757 เด็กหญิงมนัสนันท  เกตุมาก 26 4 3.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.83   0.00 3 3 ผ
34758 เด็กหญิงมลลการ  ยางงาม 27 4 3 1 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 3 4  15.5  15.5 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34759 เด็กหญิงรุงขจร  ริมพานิช 28 4 2.5 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.61   0.00 3 3 ผ
34760 เด็กหญิงวชิราภรณ  จันทรกําเนดิ 29 3 2 1 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 4  15.5  15.5 3.16   0.00 3 3 ผ
34761 เด็กหญิงวณัฐยาภรณ  นันทพานิช 30 4 2.5 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.58   0.00 3 3 ผ
34762 เด็กหญิงวัชราภรณ  แจงใจ 31 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.95   0.00 3 3 ผ
34763 เด็กหญิงวิภาวรรณ  โคทัด 32 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.96   0.00 3 3 ผ
34764 เด็กหญิงวิสาข  ดีมี 33 3 3.5 1 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 3 4  15.5  15.5 3.30   0.00 3 3 ผ
34765 เด็กหญิงสุดารัตน  แยมไพรวัลย 34 3 2 1 2.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 4  15.5  15.5 2.96   0.00 3 3 ผ
34766 เด็กหญิงสุพิชชา  สดุสวัสดิ์ 35 4 2 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 3.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.37   0.00 3 3 ผ
34767 เด็กหญิงสุวรรณา  คลี่ขจร 36 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
34768 เด็กหญิงอรปรียา  รุจิภานนท 37 4 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.61   0.00 3 3 ผ
34769 เด็กหญิงอัญญาณี  โพธิ์เสริฐ 38 3.5 2 1 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.27   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34731 เด็กหญิงกนกพร  เพิ่มพูล  1 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.37   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34732 เด็กหญิงกนกวรรณ  สนิพร  2 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.85   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34733 เด็กหญิงกนกวรรณ  ผลครบุรี  3 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.43   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34734 เด็กหญิงกนกอร  ออนไพบูลย  4 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.93   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34735 เด็กหญิงกมลทิพย  ถึกศิริ  5 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.32   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34736 เด็กหญิงกัลยารัตน  ศริิอุดมสิน  6 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.95   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34737 เด็กหญิงกิมิทา  ศิริสนุทร  7 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.96   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34738 เด็กหญิงกุลฉัตรวดี  แชมใย  8 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.33   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34739 เด็กหญิงเกศศริินทร  เนติพัฒน  9 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34740 เด็กหญิงเขมิกา  ธูปหอม 10 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.19   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34741 เด็กหญิงจังคนิภา  จิรวัฒน 11 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.56   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34742 เด็กหญิงเจติยา  โลหะเจริญ 12 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.98   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34743 เด็กหญิงชนากานต  บุญสวน 13 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.95   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34745 เด็กหญิงฐิตาพร  คําสิงห 14 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.12   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34746 เด็กหญิงตรีนุช  มากทรัพย 15 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.87   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34747 เด็กหญิงนภคปพร  เนียมศรี 16 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.80   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34748 เด็กหญิงนัณทณัฐ  พูลบุตร 17 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34749 เด็กหญิงนาถฤดี  ดอนออนเบา 18 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.03   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34750 เด็กหญิงบุษกร  เย็นประสิทธิ์ 19 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.93   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34751 เด็กหญิงปนัดดา  แกวดวงงาม 20 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.32   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34752 เด็กหญิงปริตา  เปรมบํารุง 21 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.83   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34753 เด็กหญิงปุณยนุช  เรืองรักษา 22 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.08   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34754 เด็กหญิงพิชชาพร  กุลละวณิชย 23 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.87   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34755 เด็กหญิงภคพร  อรุณพงษ 24 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.80   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34756 เด็กหญิงภัททิยา  ดวงตัน 25 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.58   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34757 เด็กหญิงมนัสนันท  เกตุมาก 26 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.83   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34758 เด็กหญิงมลลการ  ยางงาม 27 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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34759 เด็กหญิงรุงขจร  ริมพานิช 28 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.61   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34760 เด็กหญิงวชิราภรณ  จันทรกําเนดิ 29 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.16   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34761 เด็กหญิงวณัฐยาภรณ  นันทพานิช 30 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.58   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34762 เด็กหญิงวัชราภรณ  แจงใจ 31 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.95   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34763 เด็กหญิงวิภาวรรณ  โคทัด 32 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.96   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34764 เด็กหญิงวิสาข  ดีมี 33 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.30   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34765 เด็กหญิงสุดารัตน  แยมไพรวัลย 34 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.96   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34766 เด็กหญิงสุพิชชา  สดุสวัสดิ์ 35 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.37   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34767 เด็กหญิงสุวรรณา  คลี่ขจร 36 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34768 เด็กหญิงอรปรียา  รุจิภานนท 37 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.61   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34769 เด็กหญิงอัญญาณี  โพธิ์เสริฐ 38 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.27   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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